DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
DISCONTINUED
G-29
APPLICATIONS
Steam, Air and Gas: Economical
solution for heating steam or gases
in remote applications.

Opening
3
8-5/8
B
Ordering
Example:
GCHMTIR-03-
003P-E1/480 is a
3 kW, 1 Phase,
480 Volt Heater,
$1268.
                                                  Dimensions (In.)
                            Ckt &                                                                                                                         Wt.
  kW      Volts     Phase         A             B             C                          Model No.                     Price   (Lbs.)
21⁄2 inch, 150 lb carbon steel vessel — 3 INCOLOY elements  (15 W/In2)
  1         120       1-1         201⁄2       93⁄8          —   GCHMTIR-03-001P-E1/120      $1129     18
  1         240       1-1         201⁄2       93⁄8          —   GCHMTIR-03-001P-E1/240        1129     18
  1         240       1-3         201⁄2       93⁄8          —   GCHMTIR-03-001P-E1/240/3P   1129     18
  1         480       1-3         201⁄2       93⁄8          —   GCHMTIR-03-001P-E1/480/3P   1129     18
  3         240       1-1         305⁄8       221⁄2        161⁄2    GCHMTIR-03-003P-E1/240        1268     25
  3         240       1-3         305⁄8       221⁄2        161⁄2    GCHMTIR-03-003P-E1/240/3P   1268     25
  3         480       1-1         305⁄8       221⁄2        161⁄2    GCHMTIR-03-003P-E1/480        1268     25
  3         480       1-3         305⁄8       221⁄2        161⁄2    GCHMTIR-03-003P-E1/480/3P   1268     25
  5         240       1-1         563⁄8       451⁄4        391⁄4    GCHMTIR-03-005P-E1/240        1439     40
  5         240       1-3         563⁄8       451⁄4        391⁄4    GCHMTIR-03-005P-E1/240/3P   1439     40
  5         480       1-1         563⁄8       451⁄4        391⁄4    GCHMTIR-03-005P-E1/480        1439     40
  5         480       1-3         563⁄8       451⁄4        391⁄4    GCHMTIR-03-005P-E1/480/3P   1439     40
  7.5     240       1-1         671⁄8       56          50      GCHMTIR-03-07P5-E1/240        1549     45
  7.5     240       1-3         671⁄8       56          50      GCHMTIR-03-07P5-E1/240/3P   1549     45
  7.5     480       1-1         671⁄8       56          50      GCHMTIR-03-07P5-E1/480        1549     45
  7.5     480       1-3         671⁄8       56          50      GCHMTIR-03-07P5-E1/480/3P   1549     45
  9         240       1-1         781⁄8       67          61      GCHMTIR-03-009P-E1/240        1656     50
  9         240       1-3         781⁄8       67          61      GCHMTIR-03-009P-E1/240/3P   1656     50
  9         480       1-1         781⁄8       67          61      GCHMTIR-03-009P-E1/480        1656     50
  9         480       1-3         781⁄8       67          61      GCHMTIR-03-009P-E1/480/3P   1656     50
Note — Add 1/2" to A
dimension for
E4 Enclosure.
Controls — Stock and assembly